24F00379 - CONVERGENCE — AND
SPECIAL ™ SUPPORT ~ PROGRAM ~ -
Construction/Improvement of Various
Infrostructures in Support of National
Security (Tateg ng Imprustraktura
para so Kapoyopoan of Seguridud
Program - TIKAS)
Construction/Improvement of Various
Infrastructure  Projects inside 9th
Infantry (Spear) Division, Philippine
Army, Comp Elias Angeles, San Jose,
Pili, Camarines Ser, Comp Elias
Angeles, San Jose, Pili, Camarines Sur
(3rd Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding|

8/30/2024

9/3-9/2024

09/10/2024

10/01/2024

10/01/2024

9/30/2024

10/08/2024

10/8/2024

10/2572024

11/4/2024

11/5/2024

300D

11/11/2024

FY 2024 GAA

269,234,964.43

263,850,981.79

oA/
NACAP(2)
fCCWi

09/10/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

9/26-30/2024

10/1-8/2024

300 (D

300207101141000.PC

24700380 - Convergence and Specialf
Support  Program  {(SSP) -
Construction/Improvement of Varioys

Infrastructures in Support of National
Security (Tatog ng Improstrakivra
para sa Kapayopaon at Seguridad
Program - TIKAS) - Construction of
Two (2) Storey Military Burracks
Building Type 1, H9ID, Camp Elios
Angeles, Pili, Camrines Sur, Pili,
Comarines  Sur  {3rd  Legislutive
District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding}

07/05/2024

5/10-16/24

17/05/2024

30/05/2024

30/05/2024

06/66/2024

18/06/2024

18/06/2024

8/5/2024

8/16/2024

8/19/2024

246 €0

FY 2024 GAA

38,599,942.69

37,776,024.00

0A/
NACAP(Z)
[CCWi

17/05/2024

30/05/2024

30/05/2024

5/31-6/6/24

6/7-18/24

240 D

24F00383 - CONVERGENCE  AND|
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM — Busic
Infrastructure Program (BIP} — BIP —
Evocuation  Centers/  Quarantine
Facilities/ Public Heafth Focilities —
Construction of Camarines Norte
Provincial Hospital, Daet, Camarines
Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public Bidding

10/2/2024

10/9-15/2024

10/16/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

11/4/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

222,636,000.00

oA/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

10/16/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/29-
11/4/2024

11/5-
15/2024

360 (D

24F00384 - CLUSTER W1 -
ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1: Ensure
Sefe and Relioble Naofionol Road)
System - Network Development
Program - Road Widening - Primary
Roads - H-1: Doang Maharlike (LZ) -
K0259 -+ 000 - K0259 + 914, K0260
+ 405 - K0261 -+ 000, K0272 + 000 -
K0272 + 990; 11I-1l: Duang Maharlika
(LZ) - K0267-+145 - K0270-+089, Sta.
Elena, Comorines  Norte (st
Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding|

30/05/2024

6/18-24/2024

25/06/2024

7/9/2024

7/9/2024

7/23/2024

8/2/2024

8/2/2024

8/15/2024

8/22/2024

8/22/2024

34000

8/28/2024

FY 2024 GAA

394,763,500.43

382,920,585.49

oA/
NACAP(2)
JLOWi

25/06/2024

09/07/2024

09/07/2024

7/10-15/2024

1/16-
23/2024

340 (D

b gt at s




